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2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/ 06-0pen B
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/KlotZ/MSR/Acerbis/IMS 1 88 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OH HON 4 2:38:13

Grand National Cross Country Series 2 83 Curtis G Walraven Dallas GA HON 3 2:00:01

Round 2 - Macon, GA 3 177 Mike Andrews Perry Hill MD HON 3 2:06:05

March 11 & 12, 2000 4 460 Steven Payne E. Hampton NY HON 3 2:06:52
5 151 Chris J Smolar West Paterson NJ HON 3 2:20:13ATV RESULTS 6 139 Robb R Broadwater Hiller PA HON 3 2:24:14
7 219 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg WV HON 3 2:38:26

01-Pro 8 182 Jeremy Lucas Lykens PA YAM 3 2:55:35
1 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris PA HON 4 2:01:21 9 721 James Lyles FtMyers FL YAM 2 2:25:49
2 5 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 4 2:04:14 10 726 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge KY YAM 1 1:00:18
3 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:08:52
4 70 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 4 2:09:00 07-4st Mod
5 8 Kim TKuhnle Chagrin Falls OH YAM 4 2:10:46 1 178 Wyatt Westmoreland Wellford SC HON 4 2:12:11
6 9 Bryan D Baker Centerview MO YAM 4 2:11:29 2 29 Robin E Page Tompkinsville KY HON 4 2:19:35
7 17 Justin Brown Youngstown OH LAE 4 2:12:52 3 845 Dave A Heider Cincinnatus NY HON 4 2:28:17
8 22 Santo Derisi Casar NC ROL 4 2:21:22 4 105 Timothy Lenig Shamokin PA HON 4 2:29:04
9 67 Jared S Huffman Fleming OH ROL 4 2:27:42 5 175 Chris Sharpe Columbia SC HON 4 2:29:22
10 12 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 4 2:29:09 6 66 Brian Schmid Colden NY HON 4 2:38:47
11 13 James L Wahl Shillington PA LAE 4 2:29:40 7 117 Tommy W Hams Advance NC HON 4 2:40:07
12 777 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ ROL 4 2:34:47 8 732 Ryan Blanks Hixson TN HON 4 2:40:13
13 18 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON 3 1:04:25 9 746 Will McCampbell Townsend TN YAM 4 2:44:04
14 4 Chad Duvall Williamstown WV ROL 3 1:30:52 10 211 Wayne Shay Lowellville OH YAM 4 2:54:15
15 6 Greg LGoad Sweeden KY LON 3 1:39:56 11 43 James Shepard Jonesboro IL HON 3 1:43:55
16 990 Keith Lane Ashland City TN ROL 3 2:07:37 12 213 Cory Vickerd E. Aurora NY HON 3 2:03:01
17 2 Matt Smiley Say lorsburg PA ROL 2 0:59:16 13 222 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON 3 2:03:24
18 19 Jeremy D Rice Fombell PA HON 2 1:02:48 14 202 Jason McCormic Polk OH HON 3 2:05:41
19 15 Daniel B Baggett Tennessee Ridge TN HON 2 1:07:03 15 173 James D Ruscoe East Palestine OH HON 3 2:24:17
20 710 Johnny F Gallagher Aurora OH LON 2 1:54:41 16 49 DaveRHogg Prospect PA HON 3 2:25:38
21 3 Bill V Ballance Oakland KY LON I 0:30:29 17 511 Corey Mitchell Chapin SC HON 3 2:39:17
22 431 Doug Eichner EI Canjon CA KAW I 0:38:33 18 744 Shaner Hughes Greer SC HON 3 2:54:21

19 203 Jamie Barnes Advance NC HON 3 3:02:14
20 357 Matthew Foutch Ropya!ton IL HON 2 1:09:42

02-2st 250 A 21 77 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills WV HON 2 l:ll:09
I 28 Chris Higgins Cowden IL LAE 4 2:08:50 22 247 Chad Stephens Bloomington IN HON 2 1:15:10
2 52 Rickie Davis Rienzi MS LON 4 2:16:12 23 420 Joe Burgin Key Largo FL HON 2 1:19:31
3 233 Kevin Wahl Poland IN HON 4 2:25:01 24 711 Robert D Willis Bellmawr NJ HON 2 1:20:07
4 214 David Muchisko Merrittstown PA HON 4 2:25:44 25 143 Daniel R Koenig Grove City PA HON 2 2:14:26
5 40 Chris Borich SUnbUlY PA LAE 4 2:28:04 26 200 EdK Dwyer Mansfield OH HON 2 2:25:03
6 327 Mark Daniels Bridge Hampton NY ROL 4 2:30:09 27 68 Gregory Trew Middleburg FL HON I 0:31:17
7 199 Darrell W Naples Woodbridge VA LAE 4 2:54:56 28 47 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA HON 1 0:32:49
8 781 Brad Breedlove Booneville MS HON 3 1:49:12 29 725 Michael Mittendorf Mitchell IN HON I 0:34:44
9 37 Brett P Ekblom Teverneir FL LAE 3 2:04:15 30 737 Donald Sturdivant Montrose WV HON I 0:36:51
10 910 David Anderson Hobert IN HON 3 2:06:26
II 785 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA HON 2 1:11:17 08-4st Stock
12 25 TomM Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 2 1:12:41 I 921 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 2:38:54
13 82 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 2 1:33:26 2 779 Luke Cox Petersburg IN HON 4 2:39:39
14 169 Derek Lindsey Greer SC HON I 0:36:09 3 798 Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA HON 3 1:55:00

4 189 Ryan Kaufman Table Grove IL HON 3 1:57:18
5 109 Kyle Crandall Sherburne NY HON 3 2:06:58

03-0pen A 6 150 Nathan Smith Columbus IN HON 3 2:19:33
I 111 Dan Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM 4 2:13:34 7 158 Sean Campbell Oscoda MI HON 3 2:21:21
2 35 Clint Gongwer Polk OH YAM 4 2:15:19 8 461 Scott Newman Avella PA HON 3 2:22:11
3 64 Eddie A Newby Thorntown IN HON 4 2:23:37 9 97 Brenda K Kress Washington PA HON 3 2:47:49
4 391 Doug A McCard Kissimmee FL HON 4 2:36:09 10 59 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD KAW 2 1:22:32
5 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 4 2:55:23 II 179 Devin Westmoreland Welford SC HON 2 1:23:53
6 45 Daniel Kiernan Brownsville KY LON 3 1:59:45 12 512 Maceo Hernandez Clarksville TN HON 2 1:59:28
7 69 Kevin Wise Oil City PA HON 3 2:35:57 13 775 Jake Kretzschmar Garden City AL HON 2 2:01:14
8 180 Michael Lucas Lykens PA YAM 3 3:12:49 14 782 Nathan Britt Woodland AL YAM I 1:34:06
9 821 Justin Cox Washington WV HON 3 3:15:30
10 56 Randy Ervin Oakland MD YAM 2 1:13:37 09-Junior
11 500 Jason B Lewis London KY HON I 0:33:58 I 57 Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs WV HON 4 2:5!:l0

2 63 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV LON 3 2:15:25
05-2st 250 B 3 207 John Buchell Branchville NJ HON 3 2:26:31
I 65 Stuart Barlow Union KY HON 4 2:26:08 4 441 Ed Mills Cadiz OH LAE 3 2:27:09
2 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA HON 3 1:55:06 5 722 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville IL LAE 3 2:30:05
3 322 Darell K Grove Jr Chambersburg PA HON 3 2:05:36 6 729 Michael Hall Perry GA HON 3 2:30:18
4 156 Chris Earlywine Brookville IN HON 3 2:18:46 7 717 Marshall Sugg Franklin TN HON 3 2:33:07
5 159 Steven Cornatzer Advance NC HON 3 2:49:27 8 46 Travis Daniels S. Bloomingville OH HON 3 2:34:04
6 209 Donald VanDyke Shadyside OH HON 2 1:19:47 9 95 Peter J Stadtmueller Erie PA LAE 3 2:34:17
7 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton OH LAE 2 2:12:33 10 74 Kenneth E Tincher Spring City PA LAE 3 2:43:20
8 948 Tim Morgan Pleasantview TN HON 2 2:24:02 II 60 Ray Lippencott NewPhila OH HON 2 !:l0: 15
9 62 Keith Carlisle Avella PA HON I 0:39:19 12 728 Christopher Joyner Perry GA HON 2 3:01:36
10 784 Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON I 0:42:32 13 740 Harry Claireborne Primm Springs TN HON I 0:33:42
II 664 Corey Cumpston Cameron WV HON I 0:45:37 14 204 Lenny D Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON I 0:36:24
12 727 Jimmie Griffin Dry Ridge KY HON 1 0:59:20 15 188 John Stewart Fairmont WV SUZ 1 0:37:12

16 456 Steve L Bewley Indianapolis IN HON I 0:39:39



c

10-Vet 7 9 Bryan D Baker Centerview MO YAM 4 2:11:29
I 55 Daniel Mullins Laurel IN HON 4 2:26:48 8 178 Wyatt Westmoreland Wellford SC HON 4 2:12:11
2 79 Richard Yaslik Youngstown OH HON 3 2:00:53 9 17 Justin Brown Youngstown OH LAE 4 2:12:52
3 466 Mark Kunkel Estero FL HON 3 2: 17:46 10 III Dan Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM 4 2:13:34
4 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY HON 3 2:28:41 11 35 Clint Gongwer Polk OH YAM 4 2:15:19
5 522 John Mikula Brownsville PA HON 3 3:08:29 12 52 Rickie Davis Rienzi MS LON 4 2:16:12
6 750 Scott Gibson Hartville OH HON 2 1:55:00 13 29 Robin E Page Tompkinsville KY HON 4 2:19:35
7 54 Jim Pinkston St. Clairsville OH LAE 1 0:31:03 14 22 Santo Derisi Casar NC ROL 4 2:21:22
8 933 Steve Hesters Auberdale FL HON 1 0:33:47 15 64 Eddie A Newby Thorntown IN HON 4 2:23:37
9 32 Blaine Shick Cranbeny PA LAE 1 0:34:18 16 233 Kevin Wahl Poland IN HON 4 2:25:01
10 86 Jon Chambers Edinburgh IN HON 1 0:36:31 17 214 David Muchisko Merrittstown PA HON 4 2:25:44
II 270 Jim Tobin Erie PA HON 1 1:13:34 18 65 Stuart Barlow Union KY HON 4 2:26:08

19 55 Daniel Mullins Laurel IN HON 4 2:26:48
ll-Senior 20 96 Ronald Martin Morgantown IN HON 4 2:26:55
I 96 Ronald Martin Morgantown IN HON 4 2:26:55 21 67 Jared S Huffman Fleming OH ROL 4 2:27:42
2 78 John Gallagher Aurora OH HON 3 1:57:04 22 40 Chris Borich Sunbury PA LAE 4 2:28:04
3 309 John Coulter N. Royalton OH HON 3 2:08:45 23 845 Dave A Heider Cincinnatus NY HON 4 2:28:17
4 90 James Mantz Ellwood City PA HON 3 2:08:49 24 105 Timothy Lenig Shamokin PA HON 4 2:29:04
5 104 Thomas L Waybright Mercer PA LAE 3 2:09:02 25 12 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 4 2:29:09
6 724 Bill Cole Canton OH LAE 3 2:14:13 26 175 Chris Sharpe Columbia SC HON 4 2:29:22
7 374 Rick Dubrueler Naples FL HON 2 1:49:52 27 13 James L Wahl Shillington PA LAE 4 2:29:40

28 327 Mark Daniels Bridge Hampton NY ROL 4 2:30:09
12-Women 29 777 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ ROL 4 2:34:47
I 747 Lisa McCampbell Townsend TN YAM 3 2:11:36 30 110 Mike H Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 2:35:31
2 735 Jennifer Cummins Madisonville KY HON 3 2:21:06 31 391 Doug A McCard Kissimmee FL HON 4 2:36:09
3 126 Nikki Hawkins Laurel IN HON 3 2:40:00 32 88 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OH HON 4 2:38:13
4 116 Traci Lenig Shamokin PA HON 3 2:51:31 33 66 Brian Schmid Colden NY HON 4 2:38:47
5 723 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 3 2:52:05 34 921 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 2:38:54

35 779 Luke Cox Petersburg IN HON 4 2:39:39
13-Util Stk 36 117 Tommy W Hams Advance NC HON 4 2:40:07
I 190 Brock Parker Cherokee NC YAM 3 1:58:43 37 732 Ryan Blanks Hixson TN HON 4 2:40: 13
2 137 Jay W Condon Westminster MD YAM 3 2:06:52 38 746 Will McCampbell Townsend TN YAM 4 2:44:04
3 165 Michael D Savage Morgantown WV YAM 2 1:49:20 39 57 Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs WV HON 4 2:51:10
4 161 Jack Gilman St. Clairsville OH POL 2 1:56:29 40 211 Wayne Shay Lowellville OH YAM 4 2:54:15
5 738 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ HON I 2:06:54 41 199 Darrell W Naples Woodbridge VA LAE 4 2:54:56

42 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 4 2:55:23
14-UtilMod 43 18 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON 3 1:04:25
I 110 Mike H Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW4 2:35:31 44 4 Chad Duvall Williamstown WV ROL 3 1:30:52
2 132 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 3 1:55:35 45 6 Greg L Goad Sweeden KY LON 3 1:39:56
3 186 Stan Digby Fulton MS YAM 3 2:03:33 46 43 James Shepard Jonesboro lL HON 3 1:43:55
4 128 Richard Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 3 2:48:03 47 781 Brad Breedlove Booneville MS HON 3 1:49:12
5 155 Fred A Savage Morgantown WV YAM 2 2:08:42 48 798 Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA HON 3 1:55:00
6 195 David Reese Baltimore MD HON 1 0:39:11 49 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA HON 3 1:55:06

50 132 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 3 1:55:35
15-Util Unl 51 78 John Gallagher Aurora OH HON 3 1:57:04
I 733 Thomas Haddock Barnesville GA POL 3 2:07:44 52 189 Ryan Kaufman Table Grove lL HON 3 1:57:18
2 730 Christopher Hale Tompkinsville KY POL 3 2:08:02 53 190 Brock Parker Cherokee NC YAM 3 1:58:43
3 138 John Ferrari Melville NY POL 3 2:09:17 54 45 Daniel Kiernan Brownsville KY LON 3 1:59:45
4 706 Kipp Bothwell Loganville GA POL 3 2:56:48 55 83 Curtis G Walraven Dallas GA HON 3 2:00:01
5 731 Terry Proffitt Tompkinsville KY POL 2 1:19:54 56 79 Richard Yaslik Youngstown OH HON 3 2:00:53
6 714 Paul Grubbs Palmetto GA POL I 0:41:17 57 213 Cory Vickerd E. Aurora NY HON 3 2:03:01
7 153 William Guinter Barberton OH POL I 0:55:56 58 201 Bob Boais Acid OH HON 3 2:03:02
8 157 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL 1 0:56:00 59 222 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON 3 2:03:24
9 705 Kurt Bothwell Loganville GA POL 1 0:58:41 60 186 Stan Digby Fulton MS YAM 3 2:03:33

61 37 Brett P Ekblom Teverneir FL LAE 3 2:04:15
16-2/4st Novice 62 436 Dirk DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 3 2:04:17
I 201 Bob Boais Acid OH HON 3 2:03:02 63 322 Darell K Grove Jr Chambersburg PA HON 3 2:05:36
2 436 Dirk DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 3 2:04:17 64 202 Jason McCorrnic Polk OH HON 3 2:05:41
3 709 Jake Payne Laurens SC HON 3 2:20:20 65 177 Mike Andrews Perry Hill MD HON 3 2:06:05
4 231 Paul DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 3 2:32:46 66 910 David Anderson Hobert IN HON 3 2:06:26
5 192 Warren Draper Columbia PA HON 3 2:38:13 68 137 Jay W Condon Westminster MD YAM 3 2:06:52
6 429 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN HON 3 2:46:41 67 460 Steven Payne E. Hampton NY HON 3 2:06:52
7 912 Brad Fortner Lebanon IN YAM 2 1:32:16 69 109 Kyle Crandall Sherburne NY HON 3 2:06:58
8 702 Malcolm Arent Lancaster OH HON 2 1:50:39 70 990 Keith Lane Ashland City TN ROL 3 2:07:37
9 708 Isaac Bentley Inno SC YAM 2 2:43:37 71 733 Thomas Haddock Barnesville GA POL 3 2:07:44
10 738 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ HON 2 2:57:26 72 730 Christopher Hale Tompkinsville KY POL 3 2:08:02
II 743 Denny Anderson Fairview TN YAM 1 0:44:16 73 309 John Coulter N. Royalton OH HON 3 2:08:45
12 701 William Grubbs Fulton MS HON I 0:52:28 74 90 James Mantz Ellwood City PA HON 3 2:08:49
13 914 Luke Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON I 1:02:05 75 104 Thomas L Waybright Mercer PA LAE 3 2:09:02
14 830 Chris Thielemann Lawton OK HON I 2:12:07 76 138 John Ferrari Melville NY POL 3 2:09:17

77 747 Lisa McCampbell Townsend TN YAM 3 2:11:36
O/A 78 724 Bill Cole Canton OH LAE 3 2:14:13
I 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Moms PA HON 4 2:01:21 79 63 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV LON 3 2:15:25
2 5 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 4 2:04:14 80 466 Mark Kunkel Estero FL HON 3 2: 17:46
3 28 Chris Higgins Cowden IL LAE 4 2:08:50 81 156 Chris Earlywine Brookville IN HON 3 2: 18:46
4 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:08:52 82 150 Nathan Smith Columbus IN HON 3 2:19:33
5 70 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 4 2:09:00 83 151 Chris J Smolar West Paterson NJ HON 3 2:20:13
6 8 KimTKuhnle Chagrin Falls OH YAM 4 2:10:46 84 709 Jake Payne Laurens SC HON 3 2:20:20



-, - .".

85 735 Jennifer Cummins Madisonville KY HON 3 2:21:06 163 204 Lenny D Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON 0:36:24
86 158 Sean Campbell Oscoda MI HON 3 2:21:21 164 86 Jon Chambers Edinburgh IN HON 0:36:31
87 461 Scott Newman Avella PA HON 3 2:22:11 165 737 Donald Sturdivant Montrose WV HON 0:36:51
88 139 Robb R Broadwater Hiller PA HON 3 2:24:14 166 188 John Stewart Fairmont WV SUZ 1 0:37:12
89 173 James D Ruscoe East Palestine OH HON 3 2:24:17 167 431 Doug Eichner EI Canjon CA KAW I 0:38:33
90 49 DaveRHogg Prospect PA HON 3 2:25:38 168 195 David Reese Baltimore MD HON I 0:39:11
91 207 John Buchell Branchville NJ HON 3 2:26:31 169 62 Keith Carlisle Avella PA HON I 0:39:19
92 441 Ed Mills Cadiz OH LAE 3 2:27:09 170 456 Steve L Bewley Indianapolis IN HON I 0:39:39
93 444 Doug Brown Manorville NY HON 3 2:28:41 171 714 Paul Grubbs Palmetto GA POL I 0:41:17
94 722 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville IL LAE 3 2:30:05 172 784 Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON I 0:42:32
95 729 Michael Hall Perry GA HON 3 2:30:18 173 743 Denny Anderson Fairview TN YAM I 0:44:16
96 231 Paul DeCesare Mineral Ridge OH HON 3 2:32:46 174 664 Corey Cumpston Cameron WV HON I 0:45:37
97 717 Marshall Sugg Franklin TN HON 3 2:33:07 175 701 William Grubbs Fulton MS HON I 0:52:28
98 46 Travis Daniels S. Bloomingville OH HON 3 2:34:04 176 153 William Guinter Barberton OH POL I 0:55:56
99 95 Peter J Stadtmueller Erie PA LAE 3 2:34:17 177 157 Brian Guinter Barberton OH POL I 0:56:00
100 69 Kevin Wise Oil City PA HON 3 2:35:57 178 705 Kurt Bothwell Loganville GA POL I 0:58:41
101 192 Warren Draper Columbia PA HON 3 2:38:13 179 727 Jimmie Griffin Dry Ridge KY HON I 0:59:20
102 219 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg WV HON 3 2:38:26 180 726 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge KY YAM I 1:00:18
103 511 Corey Mitchell Chapin SC HON 3 2:39:17 181 914 Luke Decesare Mineral Ridge OH HON I 1:02:05
104 126 Nikki Hawkins Laurel IN HON 3 2:40:00 182 270 Jim Tobin Erie PA HON I I: 13:34
105 74 Kenneth E Tincher Spring City PA LAE 3 2:43:20 183 782 Nathan Britt Woodland AL YAM I 1:34:06
106 429 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN HON 3 2:46:41 184 738 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ HON I 2:06:54
107 97 Brenda K Kress Washington PA HON 3 2:47:49 185 830 Chris Thielemann Lawton OK HON I 2:12:07
108 128 Richard Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 3 2:48:03
109 159 Steven Comatzer Advance NC HON 3 2:49:27
110 116 Traci Lenig Shamokin PA HON 3 2:51:31
III 723 Nicole Pennycook Cape May NJ HON 3 2:52:05
112 744 Shaner Hughes Greer SC HON 3 2:54:21
113 182 Jeremy Lucas Lykens PA YAM 3 2:55:35
114 706 Kipp Bothwell Loganville GA POL 3 2:56:48
115 203 Jamie Bames Advance NC HON 3 3:02:14
116 522 John Mikula Brownsville PA HON 3 3:08:29
117 180 Michael Lucas Lykens PA YAM 3 3:12:49
118 821 Justin Cox Washington WV HON 3 3:15:30
119 2 Matt Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 2 0:59:16
120 19 Jeremy D Rice Fombell PA HON 2 1:02:48
121 15 Daniel B Baggett Tennessee Ridge TN HON 2 1:07:03
122 357 Matthew Foutch Ropyalton IL HON 2 1:09:42
123 60 Ray Lippencott New Phila OH HON 2 1:10:15
124 77 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills WV HON 2 1:11:09
125 785 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA HON 2 I: II :17
126 25 Tom M Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 2 1:12:41
127 56 Randy Ervin Oakland MD YAM 2 1:13:37
128 247 Chad Stephens Bloomington IN HON 2 1:15:10
129 420 Joe Burgin Key Largo FL HON 2 1:19:31
130 209 Donald VanDyke Shadyside OH HON 2 1:19:47
131 731 Terry Proffitt Tompkinsville KY POL 2 1:19:54
132 711 Robert D Willis Bellmawr NJ HON 2 1:20:07
133 59 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD KAW 2 1:22:32
134 179 Devin Westmoreland Welford SC HON 2 1:23:53
135 912 Brad Fortner Lebanon IN YAM 2 1:32:16
136 82 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 2 1:33:26
137 165 Michael D Savage Morgantown WV YAM 2 1:49:20
138 374 Rick Dubrueler Naples FL HON 2 1:49:52
139 702 Malcolm Arent Lancaster OH HON 2 1:50:39
140 710 Johnny F Gallagher Aurora OH LON 2 1:54:41
141 750 Scott Gibson Hartville OH HON 2 1:55:00
142 161 Jack Gilman St. Clairsville OH POL 2 1:56:29
143 512 Maceo Hemandez Clarksville TN HON 2 1:59:28
144 775 Jake Kretzschmar Garden City AL HON 2 2:01:14
145 155 Fred A Savage Morgantown WV YAM 2 2:08:42
146 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton OH LAE 2 2:12:33
147 143 Daniel R Koenig Grove City PA HON 2 2:14:26
148 948 Tim Morgan Pleasantview TN HON 2 2:24:02
149 200 Ed K Dwyer Mansfield OH HON 2 2:25:03
150 721 James Lyles Ft Myers FL YAM 2 2:25:49
151 708 Isaac Bentley Irmo SC YAM 2 2:43:37
152 728 Christopher loyner Perry GA HON 2 3:01:36
153 3 Bill V Ballance Oakland KY LON I 0:30:29
154 54 Jim Pinkston St. Clairsville OH LAE I 0:31:03
155 68 Gregory Trew Middleburg FL HON I 0:31:17
156 47 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA HON I 0:32:49
157 740 Harry Clairebome Primm Springs TN HON I 0:33:42
158 933 Steve Hesters Auberdale FL HON 1 0:33:47
159 500 Jason B Lewis London KY HON I 0:33:58
160 32 Blaine Shick Cranberry PA LAE I 0:34:18
161 725 Michael Mittendorf Mitchell IN HON 1 0:34:44
162 169 Derek Lindsey Greer SC HON 1 0:36:09


